PRICE LIST FOR KNURLING TOOL HOLDERS
TM
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F101-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04 1000
F101-10M150404 10 10 100 15x04x04 1000
F101-16M200806 16 16 140 20x08x06 1200
F101-20M200806 20 20 125 20x08x06 1200
F101-20M201006 20 20 125 20x10x06 1200
TOOL
SERIES F101 LATHE SINGLE KNURLING
TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F102-20M200606 20 20 110 20x06x06 1800
F102-20M200806 20 20 110 20x08x06 1800
F102-20M201006 20 20 110 20x10x06 1800
F102-20M201206 20 20 110 20x12x06 2500
F102-20M201506 20 20 110 20x15x06 2500
F102-25M200806 25 25 110 20x08x06 1800
F102-25M201006 25 25 110 20x10x06 1800
F102-25M201206 25 25 110 20x12x06 2500
F102-25M201506 25 25 110 20x15x06 2500
TOOL
SERIES F102 CNC SINGLE KNURLING
TOOL HOLDER
TOOL
SERIES F103 CNC SINGLE SHOULDER
KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F103-20LR201008C12 20 20 110 20x10x08C12 5500
F103-25LR201008C12 25 25 110 20x10x08C12 5500
PRICE LIST FOR KNURLING TOOL HOLDERS
TM
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F104-10M100404 10 10 100 10x04x04 1000
F104-10M150604 10 10 100 15x04x04 1000
F104-12.7M100404 12.7 12.7 100 20x08x06 1000
F104-12.7M150604 12.7 12.7 100 20x08x06 1000
F104-20M201206 20 20 125 20x12x06 1800
F104-20M201506 20 20 125 20x15x06 1800
TOOL
SERIES F104 LATHE SINGLE KNURLING
FLANGE TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.

TOOL
SERIES F201
LATHE DOUBLE
SELF CENTERING
KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F202-25M200806 25 20 185 20x08x06 3300
F202-25M201006 25 20 185 20x10x06 3300
F202-25M201206 25 20 185 20x12x06 3300
TOOL
SERIES F202
LATHE DOUBLE
HEAVY LOAD
KNURLING TOOL HOLDER
PRICE LIST FOR KNURLING TOOL HOLDERS
TM
TOOL NO.
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
L
(mm)
KNURLING WHEEL
ØxWxd
PRICE
F204-20M200806 20 20 146 20x08x06 3300
F204-20M201006 20 20 146 20x10x06 3300
F204-20M201206 20 20 146 20x12x06 3300
F204-25M200806 25 25 146 20x08x06 3300
F204-25M201006 25 25 146 20x10x06 3300
F204-25M201206 25 25 146 20x12x06 3300
TOOL
SERIES F204 CNC DOUBLE NAIL KNURLING
TOOL HOLDER
TOOL NO.